13. Apfelland Triathlon

Stubenberg Sa 27. 05. 2017
Ergebnisliste
Sprint Distanz

, 30 Mai 2017, 09:00

Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -+ Laufzeit
1 PINGITZER Robert Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad)  4(WZ) Ziel 51:22.4
b-active.at 09:35:00,0 09:42:54 09:43:32 10:12:14 10:13:00 10:26:22,4
Mannlich-MK30 7:55 8:32 37:14 38:00 51:22,4
38 28:41 46 13:22,4
2 NIK Kojc Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 52:08,5
Triatlon Lajf 09:35:00,0 09:41:48 09:42:36 10:11:13 10:11:55 10:27:08,5
Mannlich-U23 6:49 7:37 36:13 36:55 52:08,5
48 28:37 42 15:13,1
3 RANFTL Christian Start 1(31) 2(31)  3(Schwz) 4(WZz) 5(Rad) 6(W2) 52:49,8
HSV Feldbach Triafld@%:00,0 09:09:06 09:09:40 09:42:57 09:43:42 10:12:10 10:12:55
Mannlich-MK?24 0 0 7:57 8:42 37:10 37:55
0 7:57 45 28:28 46
Ziel
10:27:49,8
52:49,8
14:54,4
4 RASCHER Uwe Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 52:52.6
Sportverein TrispoaP9:35:00,0 09:42:32  09:43:26  10:12:05 10:12:51 10:27:52,6
Manlich-MK40 7:32 8:26 37:05 3751 52:52,6
54 28:39 46 15:01,7
5 GRILLITSCH Christian Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad)  4(WZ) Ziel 52:59,4
LTV Kdflach 09:35:00,0 09:42:22 09:43:02 10:12:43 10:13:36 10:27:59,4
Mannlich-MK24 7:22 8:02 37:43 38:36 52:59,4
40 29:41 52 14:23,6
6 BENEDIKT Stephan Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad)  4(WZ) Ziel 53:16,4
LTV Koflach 09:35:00,0 09:43:05 09:43:59 10:12:49 10:13:40 10:28:16,4
Mannlich-MK30 8:05 8:59 37:49 38:41 53:16,4
54 28:50 51 14:35,9
7 INNERHOFER Luis Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad)  4(WZ) Ziel 53:20,1
AusdauersportvereiA9T3&A00rigfiA3:07  09:43:56  10:12:30  10:13:22 10:28:20,1
Manlich-MK40 8:07 8:56 37:30 38:22 53:20,1
49 28:33 52 14:58,0
8 KOPECKY Dieter Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz)  3(Rad)  4(WZ) Ziel 53:22,1
WHC X-Sport Vosepdgpf00,0 09:42:51  09:43:56 10:12:40 10:13:41 10:28:22,1
Manlich-MK40 7:51 8:56 37:40 38:41 5322,
1:05 28:44 1:01 14:41,3
9 GAUGL Sebastian Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad)  4(WZ) Ziel 53:40,5
fluidlife-Team.Spor@GhdlAgd9:43:10  09:44:00 10:12:36  10:13:27 10:28:40,5
Mannlich-MK24 8:10 9:00 37:36 38:27 53:40,5
50 28:36 51 15:13,5
10 NEUHART Jorg Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZ)  3(Rad)  4(WZ) Ziel 54:12,1
Skyworkers Sports 09:35:00,0 09:44:35 09:45:50 10:14:01 10:15:00 10:29:12,1
Mannlich-MK30 9:35 10:50 39:01 40:00 54:12,1
1:14 28:11 59 14:11,8
11 SOMMER Johannes Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2z) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 54:20,9
dertriathlon.com 09:35:00,0 09:43:46 09:44:43 10:13:09 10:14:03 10:29:20,9
Mannlich-MK30 8:46 9:43 38:09 39:03 54:20,9
57 28:26 54 15:17,9
12 OPIETNIK Matthias Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZ)  3(Rad)  4(WZ) Ziel 55:07,2
DG TRI -Team Gos69i38#9.0 09:43:40 09:44:47 10:13:58 10:14:53 10:30:07,2
Ménnlich-Jugend 8:40 9:47 38:58 39:53 55:07,2
1:07 29:11 55 15:14,1
13 GRABNER Hannes Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad)  4(WZ) Ziel 55:32,5
ASKO ARBO RC FBRIZA®ee 09:44:02 09:44:50 10:13:57 10:14:53 10:30:32,5
Manlich-MK40 9:02 9:50 38:57 39:53 55:32,5
48 29:08 55 15:39,7

Sport-Data: 5.0



13. Apfelland Triathlon

Stubenberg Sa 27. 05. 2017
Ergebnisliste
Sprint Distanz

, 30 Mai 2017, 09:00

Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -+ Laufzeit
14 KOLLMANN Philipp Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 55:45,8
LTV Koflach 09:35:00,0 09:43:45 09:44:27 10:14:19 10:15:06 10:30:45,8
Mannlich-MK24 8:45 9:27 39:19 40:06 55:45,8
42 29:52 47 15:40,0
15 BRENSBERGER Christian Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 56:12,4
ATSV-Tri-Ternitz 09:35:00,0 09:44:38 09:45:30 10:14:55 10:15:51 10:31:12,4
Manlich-MK40 9:38 10:30 39:55 40:52 56:12,4
53 29:24 57 15:20,9
16 TRIMMEL Andreas Start 1(33) 2(33)  3(Schwz) 4(Wz) 5(Rad) 6(WZ) 56:31,8
Tri Team Bucklige\ﬂﬂé%ioolo 08:45:07 08:46:04 09:43:21 09:44:17 10:16:18 10:17:01
Mannlich-MK30 0 0 8:21 9:17 41:18 42:01
0 8:21 56 32:01 43
Ziel
10:31:31,8
56:31,8
14:31,2
17 HABERL Andreas Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 56:48,8
SU Tri Styria / TearAE19ify@r PAKGHATre§9:44:13  10:14:54  10:15:59 10:31:48,8
Mannlich-MK30 8:16 9:13 39:54 40:59 56:48,8
58 30:41 1:05 15:49,4
18 PAWLIK David Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZ)  3(Rad)  4(WZ) Ziel 57:01,0
dertriathlon.com FuUReF&Q0 09:43:18 09:44:15 10:14:57 10:15:57 10:32:01,0
Mannlich-MK24 8:18 9:15 39:57 40:57 57:01,0
57 30:42 1:00 16:03,6
19 ADLER Tim Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 57:19,9
Triathlonclub Kagr&8:35:00,0 09:42:21 09:43:16 10:15:19 10:16:59 10:32:19,9
Mannlich-Jugend 7:21 8:16 40:19 41:59 57:19,9
55 32:03 1:40 15:20,8
20 REICHSTAMM Manuel Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 57:25,1
hurtigflink LTC/T%ER@ngé}gﬂﬂ@ﬁolﬂ%ﬂ&M 10:15:01 10:16:00 10:32:25,1
Mannlich-U23 7:56 8:44 40:01 41:00 57:25,1
49 31:16 59 16:25,2
21 KRATZ Daniela Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 57:56,1
09:35:00,0 09:43:01 09:43:54 10:14:59 10:16:02 10:32:56,1
Weinlich-MK24 8:02 8:54 39:59 41:02 57:56,1
52 31:05 1:03 16:54,6
22 JOZE Kojc Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 58:25,8
Triatlon Lajf 09:35:00,0 09:43:55 09:45:04 10:16:32 10:17:40 10:33:25,8
Manlich-MK40 8:55 10:04 41:32 42:40 58:25,8
1:09 31:28 1:07 15:46,0
23 MALLECZEK Giinther Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 58:51,4
NCB Tri Team 09:35:00,0 09:45:03 09:46:00 10:15:54 10:16:55 10:33:51,4
Mannlich-MK50 10:03 11:00 40:54 41:55 58:51,4
57 29:54 1:02 16:56,1
24 PERNSTEINER Andreas Start 1(32) 2(31) 3(Schwz) 4(Wz) 5(Rad) 6(WZ) 58:52,8
Tri Team Buck“ge\ﬂ%ﬁS:O0,0 09:09:24 09:10:07 09:44:10 09:45:23 10:18:02 10:19:04
Mannlich-MK30 0 0 9:10 10:23 43:02 44:04
0 9:10 1:13 32:39 1:02
Ziel
10:33:52,8
58:52,8
14:48,8
25 PICHLER Stefan Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(33) 4(W2Z) 5(34) 59:03,6
RC Birkfeld 09:35:00,0 11:27:04 11:30:07 12:00:02 12:00:48 12:09:10
Mannlich-MK24 1:52:04 1:55:07 2:25:02 2:25:48 2:34:10
3:04 29:54 46 8:22

Sport-Data: 5.0
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Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -+ Laufzeit
26 URBANZ Vanessa Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 59:12,8
Ke|ag Energy Team09:35:00,0 09:42:35 09:43:38 10:16:09 10:17:09 10:34:12,8
Weinlich-MK24 7:35 8:38 41:09 42:09 59:12,8
1:03 32:31 1:00 17:03,9
27 SINDLHOFER Georg Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 59:16,2
Fun Sports Tri Tearfl9:35:00,0 09:43:19 09:44:21 10:16:39 10:17:35 10:34:16,2
Mannlich-U23 8:19 9:21 41:39 42:35 59:16,2
1:.01 32:18 56 16:41,2
28 FLICKENTANZ Andreas Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 59:17,3
WSV Payerbach 09:35:00,0 09:44:07 09:45:15 10:17:02 10:18:19 10:34:17,3
Mannlich-MK24 9:07 10:15 42:02 43:19 59:17,3
1:.07 31:47 1:18 15:58,0
29 STADLER Stefan Start 1(31) 2(Schwz) 3(WZz) 4(Rad) 5(Wz) Ziel 59:19,1
Su TRI Styria 09:35:00,0 09:04:28 09:44:49 09:46:28 10:17:30 10:18:28 10:34:19,1
Mannlich-MK30 0 9:49 11:28 42:30 43:28 59:19,1
9:49 1:39 31:02 58 15:50,7
30 RAINER Florian 59:33,0
Su TRI Styria
Méannlich-MK24
31 FABRICS Gabor Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 59:40,3
Intersport Szombatiéy$5:00,0 09:45:17 09:46:30 10:17:58 10:18:59 10:34:40,3
Mannlich-MK30 10:17 11:30 42:58 43:59 59:40,3
1:13 31:28 1:00 15:41,7
32 PLATZER Peter Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 59:51,1
Xtrim 09:35:00,0 09:44:59 09:46:08 10:17:57 10:19:03 10:34:51,1
Mannlich-MK30 9:59 11:08 42:57 44:03 59:51,1
1:09 31:49 1:06 15:48,6
33 KARACSONY Christian Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2z) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:00:13,5
KSV-TriTeam Kapfe$eig0,0 09:45:09 09:46:45 10:17:50 10:19:01 10:35:13,5
Mannlich-MK30 10:09 11:45 42:50 44:.01  1:00:13,5
1:36 31:05 1:11 16:12,5
34 HAUSLEBER Christian Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:00:26,1
Michael Werderitg-@@@,’iﬁ@@@uﬁ%&m 09:46:05 10:18:16 10:19:13 10:35:26,1
Mannlich-MK24 21 11:06 43:16 44:13  1:00:26,1
44 32:10 57 16:13,6
35 SCHENK Markus Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:00:26,2
FC-DONALD LAURIBNOD, PRI 09:46:42 10:17:52 10:19:17 10:35:26,2
Mannlich-MK24 9:36 11:42 42:52 44:17  1:00:26,2
2:06 31:10 1:25 16:09,2
36 SCHIEDER Markus Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:00:47,4
dertriathlon.com FUReF&Q0 09:45:11 09:46:41 10:19:08 10:20:24 10:35:47,4
Mannlich-MK24 10:11 11:41 44:08 45:24  1:.00:47,4
1:31 32:27 1:16 15:23,4
37 ADLER Rene Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:01:22,6
Triathlonclun Kagr&8:35:00,0 09:44:42  09:45:37 10:18:15 10:19:08 10:36:22,6
Mannlich-MK30 9:42 10:37 43:15 44:.08  1:01:22,6
55 32:38 53 17:14,8
38 KRAINER Christopher Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZ) 3(Rad)  4(W2) Ziel 1:01:28,5
MurrunnersTri 09:35:00,0 09:45:20 09:46:53 10:18:00 10:18:58 10:36:28,5
Mannlich-MK24 10:20 11:53 43:00 43:58  1:01:28,5
1:33 31:07 58 17:30,5
39 PICKL Christoph Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:01:29,4
Su TRI Styria 09:35:00,0 09:44:56 09:46:04 10:17:44 10:18:49 10:36:29,4
Manlich-MK40 9:56 11:05 42:44 4349  1:.01:29,4

1:09 31:39 1:05 17:40,3

Sport-Data: 5.0



13. Apfelland Triathlon

Stubenberg Sa 27. 05. 2017
Ergebnisliste
Sprint Distanz

, 30 Mai 2017, 09:00

Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -+ Laufzeit
40 GABRIEL Veronika Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:01:46,0
TRIM Team Austria09:35:00,0 09:44:40 09:45:56 10:18:58 10:20:00 10:36:46,0
inlich. 9:40 10:56 43:58 45:00 1:01:46,0
Weinlich-MK24 1:16 33:02 1:02 16:46,3
41 STEMMER Mario Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2z) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 1:02:21,1
WSA greenteam  09:35:00,0 09:45:15 09:46:49 10:17:36 10:18:49 10:37:21,1
Mannlich-MK30 10:15 11:49 42:36 4349  1:.02:21,1
1:34 30:47 1:13 18:32,3
42 MAURER Dominik Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 1:02:24,8
A T O O e "l aaor 102245
Mannlich-U23 ' 137 3114 106 18:17.6
43 PRUTSCH Christopher Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2z) 3(Rad) 4(W2) 5(34) Ziel 1:02:40,1
LTC Seewinkel 09:35:00,0 09:46:14 09:47:51 10:20:05 10:21:13 10:37:23 10:37:40,1
Mannlich-MK30 11:14 12:51 45:05 46:13 1:02:24  1:02:40,1
1:37 32:13 1:09 16:10 16,6
44 PIRKHEIM Tommy Hartwig  Start ~ 1(Schwz) 2(WZ) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 1:02:42,3
Cellin tri team 09:35:00,0 09:45:06 09:46:31 10:18:05 10:19:42 10:37:42,3
snnlich. 10:06 11:31 43:05 44:42  1:02:42,3
Mannlich-MK30 1:25 31:33 1:37 18:00,4
45 HOEDL Gilbert Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2z) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 1:03:04,6
Tri Klosterneuburg 09:35:00,0 09:44:47  09:45:53  10:18:30 10:19:40 10:38:04,6
Mannlich-MK50 9:47 10:53 43:30 44:40  1:03:04,6
1:06 32:37 1:11 18:24,2
46 KALTENEGGER Johann Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 1:03:11,1
Rieser Racing Team09:35:00,0 09:45:58 09:47:20 10:19:46 10:20:57 10:38:11,1
snnlich. 10:58 12:20 44:46 45:57  1:.03:11,1
Mannlich-MKS0 1:22 32:26 1:11 17:13,9
47 DEIXELBERGER Franz Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2z) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 1:03:15,5
09:35:00,0 09:44:43 09:45:57 10:19:04 10:20:38 10:38:15,5
Manlich-MK40 9:43 10:57 44:04 45:38  1:03:15,5
1:14 33:07 1:33 17:37,8
48 MAYER Doris Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:03:20,4
WHC X-Sport Vosepdigpf00,0 09:45:04 09:46:21 10:20:33 10:21:37 10:38:20,4
Weiblich-MK4 10:05 11:21 45:33 46:37  1:03:20,4
eiblich-Mic40 116 3413 103  16:436
49 PRADER Manfred Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2z) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 1:03:23,1
RSG Lebring 09:35:00,0 09:46:11 09:47:48 10:20:28 10:21:38 10:38:23,1
Manlich-MK40 11:11 12:48 45:28 46:39  1:03:23,1
1:37 32:39 1:11 16:44,6
50 RINNERHOFER David Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 1:03:38,1
RC Birkfeld 09:35:00,0 09:46:46 09:47:42 10:18:44 10:19:58 10:38:38,1
s0nlich- 11:46 12:42 43:44 44:58  1:03:38,1
Mannlich-MK24 56 31:02 1:14 18:39,7
51 SUPPANER Patrick Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2z) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 1:03:45,5
RC Birkfeld 09:35:00,0 09:45:41 09:46:58 10:20:18 10:21:19 10:38:45,5
Mannlich-MK24 10:41 11:58 45:18 46:19  1:03:45,5
1:17 33:20 1:.01 17:26,9
52 GRAF Wolfgang Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:03:46,1
KSV TriTeam Kapf@dr§0.0 09:44:32  09:45:44 10:19:00 10:20:11 10:38:46,1
snnlich. 9:32 10:44 44:00 45:11  1:03:46,1
Mannlich-MK30 1:11 33:17 1:10 18:35,2
53 URSTOGER Georg Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2z) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 1:03:51,9
09:35:00,0 09:43:40 09:45:51 10:20:00 10:21:05 10:38:51,9
Mannlich-MK24 8:40 10:51 45:00 46:06  1:03:51,9

2:12 34:08 1:06 17:46,4

Sport-Data: 5.0



13. Apfelland Triathlon

Stubenberg Sa 27. 05. 2017
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Sprint Distanz

, 30 Mai 2017, 09:00

Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -+ Laufzeit
54 BALEK Gerhard Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2z) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:04:06,3
Lc derfisch 09:35:00,0 09:44:34 09:45:29 10:20:10 10:21:00 10:39:06,3
Manlich-MK40 9:34 10:29 45:10 46:00 1:04:06,3
55 34:41 50 18:06,3
55 FUCHS Sebastian Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:04:17,8
Heros Graz 09:35:00,0 09:45:38 09:47:49 10:21:22 10:22:36 10:39:17,8
Mannlich-MK30 10:38 12:49 46:22 47:36 1:04:17,8
2:11 33:33 1:14 16:41,7
56 KRAJCOVIC Peter Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2z) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:04:27,9
Triatlon Team Trna®®:35:00,0 09:45:27 09:46:44 10:20:21 10:21:31 10:39:27,9
Mannlich-MK50 10:28 11:44 45:21 46:31  1:04:27,9
1:16 33:37 1:10 17:56,9
57 BAUCHLER Anna Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2z) 3(Rad) 4(W2) 5(34) Ziel 1:04:32,0
Murrunners Tri  09:35:00,0 09:45:04 09:46:48 10:20:24 10:21:34 10:39:15 10:39:32,0
Weinlich-MK?24 10:04 11:48 45:24 46:34 1:04:15 1:04:32,0
1:44 33:36 1:11 17:41 16,6
58 RAUSCHER Helmut Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 1:04:35,0
FC-Donald Lauf- urPBAOG8,R9:45:12 09:46:49 10:20:56 10:22:05 10:39:35,0
Mannlich-MK30 10:12 11:49 45:56 47:05  1:04:35,0
1:37 34:07 1:10 17:29,6
59 REINDL Simon Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2z) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:04:43,7
Radklub Birkfeld 09:35:00,0 09:45:34 09:46:52 10:20:24 10:21:14 10:39:43,7
Mannlich-MK24 10:34 11:52 45:24 46:14  1:04:43,7
1:18 33:32 50 18:29,8
60 FUCHS Andreas Start  1(SchwZ) 2(Wz)  3(Rad)  4(W2) Ziel 1:04:51,5
hurtigflink LTC ~ 09:35:00,0 09:47:46  09:49:01 10:22:46 10:23:43 10:39:51,5
Mannlich-MK30 12:46 14:01 47:46 48:43  1:04:515
1:15 33:45 57 16:08,5
61 WITVOET Oliver Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2z) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:04:55,9
easyconsult 09:35:00,0 09:48:42 09:50:41 10:22:41 10:23:45 10:39:55,9
Manlich-MK40 13:42 15:41 47:41 48:45  1:04:55,9
1:59 32:00 1:04 16:11,1
62 WILFLING Rudolf Start 1(32)  2(Schwz) 3(WZz) 4(Rad) 5(W2) Ziel 1:04:58,9
Stefflhof Adventure§9:35:00,0 08:48:59 09:44:21 09:45:48 10:20:06 10:21:03 10:39:58,9
Mannlich-MK50 0 9:21 10:48 45:06 46:03 1:04:58,9
9:21 1:28 34:17 57 18:55,8
63 SPENER Uli Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2z) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:05:08,5
keiner 09:35:00,0 09:45:10 09:47:15 10:20:12 10:21:42 10:40:08,5
Manlich-MK40 10:10 12:15 45:12 46:42  1:05:08,5
2:05 32:56 1:31 18:26,2
64 SPANNER Christian Start  1(SchwZ) 2(W2Z) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:05:19,7
09:35:00,0 09:45:37 09:47:23 10:21:33 10:22:30 10:40:19,7
Manlich-MK40 10:37 12:23 46:33 47:30  1:05:19,7
1:46 34:10 57 17:49,4
65 ERHARTH Stephan Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2z) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:05:20,2
* 09:35:00,0 09:44:18 09:46:03 10:21:26 10:22:36 10:40:20,2
Mannlich-MK30 9:18 11:03 46:26 47:36  1:05:20,2
1:45 35:23 1:10 17:43,8
66 RUST Christian Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ)  3(Rad)  4(W2) Ziel 1:05:22,0
09:35:00,0 09:44:58 09:46:14 10:19:35 10:20:37 10:40:22,0
Mannlich-MK30 9:58 11:14 44:35 45:37  1:05:22,0
1:17 33:20 1:02 19:45,4
67 SCHREINER Josef Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2z) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:05:38,3
Kein 09:35:00,0 09:44:37 09:46:06 10:19:59 10:21:15 10:40:38,3
Mannlich-MK50 9:37 11:06 44:59 46:15  1:05:38,3
1:29 33:53 1:16 19:23,3

Sport-Data: 5.0



13. Apfelland Triathlon

Stubenberg Sa 27. 05. 2017
Ergebnisliste
Sprint Distanz

, 30 Mai 2017, 09:00

Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -+ Laufzeit
68 TOSCHER Robert Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:05:40,9
09:35:00,0 09:45:48 09:46:57 10:20:49 10:21:55 10:40:40,9

T 10:48 11:57 45:49 46:55  1:05:40,9
Mannlich-MK30 109 3352 106  18:458
69 FORSTER Gerhard Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:05:45,3
kein Verein 09:35:00,0 09:44:26 09:46:21 10:20:54 10:22:04 10:40:45,3
Manlich-MK40 9:26 11:22 45:54 47:04  1:05:45,3
1:56 34:33 1:10 18:41,5
70 HERBST Christoph Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:05:46,5
dertriathlon.com FuRReHf&R0 09:44:30 09:45:55 10:21:08 10:22:30 10:40:46,5
TR 9:30 10:55 46:08 47:30  1:05:46,5
Ménlich-MK40 1:25 35:13 1:21 18:16,9
71  AUNER Kevin Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 1:05:52,3
dertriathlon.com 09:35:00,0 09:45:46 09:47:12 10:20:53 10:21:53 10:40:52,3
Mannlich-MK24 10:46 12:12 45:53 46:53  1:05:52,3
1:26 33:41 1:00 18:59,3
72 ABSENGER Thomas Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:05:54,7
RC-TRI-RUN ATUSHEEP2.0 09:44:21 09:45:22 10:19:56 10:21:12 10:40:54,7
AT 9:21 10:22 44:56 46:12  1:05:54,7
Ménlich-MK40 1:.01 34:33 1:17 19:42,4
73 HAJSZAN Sasa Start 1(31) 2(31)  3(Schwz) 4(Wz) 5(Rad) 6(W2) 1:06:03,4
TRImM Team Austrid9:35:00,0 09:19:26 09:20:16 09:46:04 09:47:19 10:23:20 10:24:19
Manlich-MK40 0 0 11:04 12:19 48:20 49:19
0 11:04 1:15 36:01 59
Ziel
10:41:03,4
1:06:03,4
16:44,4
74 FRIEDL Harald Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:06:05,5
Su TRI Styria 09:35:00,0 09:46:08 09:47:58 10:23:08 10:24:31 10:41:05,5
AT 11:08 12:58 48:08 49:31  1:06:05,5
Ménlich-MK40 1:50 35:10 1:23 16:34,8
74 HATZL Martin Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 1:06:05,5
Gratkorn United 09:35:00,0 09:47:07 09:48:46 10:22:34 10:23:56 10:41:05,5
Mannlich-MK24 12:07 13:46 47:34 48:56  1:06:05,5
1:38 33:48 1:22 17:09,6
76 KATZER Ulrich Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:06:06,0
Su TRI Styria 09:35:00,0 09:42:54 09:43:39 10:12:32 10:13:13 10:41:06,0
ISR 7:54 8:40 37:32 38:13  1:06:06,0
Ménlich-MK40 45 28:53 41 27:53,2
77 KLAUSER Jirgen Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 1:06:07,3
Crazy Cross Bikers 09:35:00,0 09:45:18 09:46:43 10:21:55 10:23:30 10:41:07,3
Mannlich-MK30 10:18 11:43 46:55 48:30  1:06:07,3
1:25 35:12 1:35 17:37,6
78 POLTL Rainer Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ) 3(Rad)  4(WZ) Ziel 1:06:15,3
Tri Team Chaos Wi#§:35:00,0 09:45:42 09:47:51 10:20:29 10:22:14 10:41:15,3
Manlich-MK4 10:42 12:51 45:30 47:14  1:06:15,3
antic 0 2:09 32:39 1:45 19:01,2
79 TOSCHER Rudolf Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 1:06:21,4
hurtigflink LTC ~ 09:35:00,0 09:46:07 09:47:34 10:20:58 10:22:22 10:41:21,4
Mannlich-MK60 11:07 12:34 45:58 47:22  1:06:21,4
1:27 33:24 1:24 18:59,4
80 SCHWARZL Horst Karl Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:06:24,1
TUSLigist 09:35:00,0 09:45:53 09:47:19 10:20:56 10:22:20 10:41:24,1
Minnlich-MK50 10:53 12:19 45:56 47:20  1:06:24,1

1:26 33:37 1:24 19:03,9

Sport-Data: 5.0



13. Apfelland Triathlon

Stubenberg Sa 27. 05. 2017
Ergebnisliste
Sprint Distanz

, 30 Mai 2017, 09:00

Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -+ Laufzeit
81 NEBEL Daniel Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2z) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 1:06:27,7
RSG Lebring 09:35:00,0 09:45:14 09:47:15 10:21:15 10:22:26 10:41:27,7
Mannlich-MK30 10:14 12:15 46:15 47:26  1:06:27,7
2:01 34:00 1:11 19:01,7
82 AICHINGER Heiko Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 1:06:28,8
TRIm Team Austria09:35:00,0 09:46:58 09:48:29 10:21:57 10:23:03 10:41:28,8
Manlich-MK40 11:58 13:29 46:57 48:03  1:06:28,8
1:30 33:28 1:06 18:25,7
83 PAILER Karl Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2z) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 1:06:37,7
WSA greenteam  09:35:00,0 09:46:59 09:48:20 10:21:04 10:22:12 10:41:37,7
Mannlich-MK50 11:59 13:20 46:04 47:12  1:06:37,7
1:21 32:44 1:08 19:25,4
84 HABERHOFER, MAG. HerbertStart ~ 1(Schwz) 2(WZ) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 1:06:47,9
Team Maria & Marig9:35:00,0 09:48:33 09:50:27 10:23:30 10:24:34 10:41:47,9
Manlich-MK40 13:33 15:27 48:30 49:34  1:06:47,9
1:53 33:04 1:04 17:13,5
85 REITHOFER Wolfgang Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 1:07:08,9
hurtigflink LTC ~ 09:35:00,0 09:46:03 09:47:54 10:22:26 10:23:47 10:42:08,9
Mannlich-MK50 11:03 12:54 47:26 48:47  1:07:08,9
1:51 34:33 1:20 18:22,4
86 MUNZER Markus Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZ)  3(Rad)  4(W2) Ziel 1:07:10,0
TSV Amicitia 09:35:00,0 09:44:55 09:46:23 10:22:38 10:24:10 10:42:10,0
Mannlich-MK30 9:55 11:23 47:38 49:10  1:07:10,0
1:28 36:15 1:32 18:00,1
87 PUTZ Christian Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2z) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 1:07:24,4
TRIm Team Austrid9:35:00,0 09:46:15 09:47:29 10:22:33 10:23:42 10:42:24,4
Manlich-MK40 11:15 12:30 47:33 48:42  1:.07:24,4
1:15 35:04 1:09 18:42,4
88 ROSSMANN Birgit Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad)  4(WZ) Ziel 1:07:36,1
Tri Schedina DeutscPlaFRig8étg09:45:28  09:46:39  10:22:42  10:23:40 10:42:36,1
Weiblich-MK30 10:28 11:39 47:42 48:41  1:07:36,1
1:12 36:02 59 18:55,6
89 TOFERER Martin Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2z) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 1:07:36,6
kein Verein 09:35:00,0 09:46:00 09:47:18 10:21:37 10:22:48 10:42:36,6
Mannlich-MK30 11:00 12:18 46:37 47:48  1:07:36,6
1:18 34:20 1:10 19:49,0
90 DOPPELHOFER Roland Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad)  4(WZ) Ziel 1:07:38,1
Zimmer 175 09:35:00,0 09:46:50 09:49:31 10:22:35 10:23:54 10:42:38,1
Mannlich-MK30 11:50 14:31 47:35 48:54  1:07:38,1
2:41 33:04 1:19 18:44,1
91 BAUMGARTNER Andreas Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2z) 3(Rad) 4(W2) 5(34) Ziel 1:07:42,9
privat 09:35:00,0 09:47:22 09:49:35 10:23:12 10:24:47 10:42:26 10:42:42,9
Manlich-MK40 12:22 14:35 48:12 49:47 1:07:26  1:07:42,9
2:13 33:37 1:35 17:38 17,2
92 TOLIS Takis Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad)  4(WZ) Ziel 1:07:46,2
nein 09:35:00,0 09:45:28 09:47:42 10:22:23 10:24:18 10:42:46,2
Mannlich-MK50 10:28 12:42 47:23 49:18  1:07:46,2
2:14 34:41 1:56 18:27,8
93 NEUMULLER Martin Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 1:08:00,7
RC Friedberg Pingg@Ri35:00,0 09:47:51 09:50:03 10:22:29 10:23:41 10:43:00,7
Mannlich-MK24 12:51 15:03 47:29 48:41  1:08:00,7
2:12 32:26 1:12 19:20,0
94  FRAIRB Anke Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2z) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 1:08:23,9
Fun-Sports Tri-Tear@9:35:00,0 09:46:27 09:47:40 10:23:26  10:24:48 10:43:23,9
Weinlich-MK24 11:27 12:40 48:26 49:48  1:08:23,9

1:13 35:46 1:22 18:36,2

Sport-Data: 5.0



13. Apfelland Triathlon

Stubenberg Sa 27. 05. 2017
Ergebnisliste
Sprint Distanz

, 30 Mai 2017, 09:00

Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -+ Laufzeit
95 MEITZ Rene Start 1(31)  2(Schwz) 3(W2) 4(Rad) 5(W2) Ziel 1:08:32,4
Keinen 09:35:00,0 09:22:37 09:46:29 09:48:17 10:22:15 10:23:33 10:43:32,4
Mannlich-MK30 0 11:30 13:17 47:15 48:33  1:08:32,4
11:29 1:47 33:58 1:18 19:59,7
96 SCHNUDERL Christian Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad)  4(WZ) Ziel 1:08:41,3
LV Turtle Power 09:35:00,0 09:49:03 09:50:24 10:25:28 10:26:36 10:43:41,3
s0nlich- 14:03 15:24 50:28 51:36  1:08:41,3
Mannlich-MK30 121 3504 108  17:053
97 KAMMER Markus Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:08:44,2
TriPhysio 09:35:00,0 09:46:20 09:48:14 10:22:29 10:23:38 10:43:44,2
Manlich-MK40 11:20 13:14 47:29 48:38  1:08:44,2
1:54 34:14 1:10 20:05,9
98 TUCHLER Peter Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZ)  3(Rad)  4(WZ) Ziel 1:08:48,9
SKV-BF Graz 09:35:00,0 09:47:54 09:49:28 10:24:26 10:25:30 10:43:48,9
Manlich-MK4 12:54 14:28 49:26 50:30  1:08:48,9
anlich-MK40 134 3458 105 18186
99 SPORN Heike Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2z) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:08:56,7
P3 Trisports Team 09:35:00,0 09:45:24 09:46:34 10:23:04 10:24:24 10:43:56,7
Weiblich-MK40 10:24 11:34 48:04 49:25  1:08:56,7
1:10 36:31 1:20 19:32,2
100 KRAVAGNA Birgit Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:09:16,0
ThreeGIANTS 09:35:00,0 09:45:50 09:46:47 10:23:10 10:24:17 10:44:16,0
ihlich. 10:50 11:47 48:10 49:17  1:09:16,0
Weiblich-MK30 56 36:23 1:.07 19:59,0
101 WALLNER Helmut Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2z) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:09:16,7
Michael Werderits-9961% 82Pat09ig6:31  09:47:43 10:24:22 10:25:25 10:44:16,7
Mannlich-MK24 11:31 12:43 49:22 50:25  1:09:16,7
1:12 36:39 1:03 18:51,5
102 ABSENGER Josef Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:09:26,8
Alpengasthof 09:35:00,0 09:48:33 09:49:56 10:26:19 10:27:49 10:44:26,8
snnlich. 13:33 14:56 51:19 52:49  1:09:26,8
Mannlich-U23 124 3622 130  16:381
103 TRENNER Michael Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:09:30,1
Su TRI Styria 09:35:00,0 09:47:10 09:49:36 10:24:40 10:26:03 10:44:30,1
Mannlich-MK30 12:10 14:36 49:40 51:03  1:09:30,1
2:26 35:03 1:24 18:26,7
104 VOGRIN Rudolf 1:09:40,0
ATSV Tri Ternitz
Manlich-MK40
105 RORMANN Dominik Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:09:52,6
Rossi Racing 09:35:00,0 09:46:32 09:48:31 10:24:19 10:25:17 10:44:52,6
Mannlich-MK24 11:33 13:32 49:19 50:17  1:09:52,6
1:59 35:48 58 19:35,4
106 KERSCHENBAUER Franz Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:09:58,4
RC Birkfeld 09:35:00,0 09:48:10 09:49:58 10:25:55 10:26:58 10:44:58,4
Mannlich-MK 13:10 14:58 50:55 51:58  1:09:58,4
annlich-MK30 148 3557 103 18003
107 REITBAUER Florian Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:10:20,2
09:35:00,0 09:48:32 09:49:57 10:24:51 10:26:28 10:45:20,2
Mannlich-MK30 13:32 14:57 49:51 51:28  1:10:20,2
1:25 34:54 1:37 18:52,0
108 BREDLINGER Theresa Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz)  3(Rad)  4(WZ) Ziel 1:10:20,7

TLZ Donnerskirchef9:35:00,0 09:44:10 09:45:08 10:23:48 10:25:07 10:45:20,7
iblich-Tuni 9:10 10:08 48:48 50:07  1:10:20,7
Weiblich-Junioren 58 38:40 1:19 20:13,7

Sport-Data: 5.0



13. Apfelland Triathlon

Stubenberg Sa 27. 05. 2017
Ergebnisliste
Sprint Distanz

, 30 Mai 2017, 09:00

Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -+ Laufzeit

109 GUTSCHI Silvia Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:10:29,9
Tri Schedina DeutscPad8@érg09:45:15  09:47:12  10:24:09 10:25:37 10:45:29,9
Weiblich-MK50 10:15 12:12 49:09 50:37  1:10:29,9
1:57 36:57 1:28 19:52,9

110 KAHR Martin Start  1(SchwZ) 2(W2Z) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:10:31,9
SV-Réthelstein 09:35:00,0 09:47:25 09:48:26 10:24:45 10:25:41 10:45:31,9
Mannlich-MK 12:25 13:26 49:45 50:42  1:10:31,9
annlich-MKS0 101  36:19 57  19:50,4

111 POBATSCHNIG Otto Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:10:33,3
HSV St. Michael 09:35:00,0 09:51:14 09:53:04 10:26:51 10:28:45 10:45:33,3
Mannlich-MK50 16:14 18:04 51:51 53:45  1:10:33,3
1:50 33:47 1:54 16:48,6

112 ZOTTER Melanie Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:10:34,9

dertriathlon.com Fu&?éﬁé&iqpﬂﬁfgg& 09:47:09 10:24:15 10:25:32 10:45:34,9

o 12:09 49:15 50:32 1:10:34,9
Weinlich-MK24 1:09 37:06 1:17 20:02,5
113 NOHRER Peter Start 1(31) 2(31) 3(31) 4(SchwZ) 5(WZ)  6(Rad) 1:10:38,6
no team 09:35:00,0 09:07:46 09:10:21 09:10:59 09:46:32 09:48:49 10:25:01
Mannlich-MK50 0 0 0 11:32 13:49 50:01
0 0 11:32 2:17 36:12
7(WZ2) Ziel

10:26:08 10:45:38,6
51:08  1:10:38,6

1:07 19:30,9

114 ERTL Birgit Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 1:10:40,4
dertriathlon.com FURISHFOYO 09:46:12 09:47:36 10:25:32 10:26:41 10:45:40,4
inlich. 11:12 12:36 50:32 51:41  1:10:404
Weinlich-MK24 1:24 37:56 1:10 18:59,1

115 GRAF Martina Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:11:06,2
KSV-TriTeam 09:35:00,0 09:46:28 09:47:40 10:25:29 10:26:51 10:46:06,2
Weiblich-MK40 11:28 12:40 50:29 51:51  1:11:06,2
1:12 37:49 1:22 19:15,2

116 SCHWARZL Anna Start  1(SchwZ) 2(W2Z) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:11:09,9
IGN Triteam Therm@9s&a0.0 09:47:30 09:48:48 10:26:38 10:27:53 10:46:09,9
hlieh. 12:30 13:48 51:38 52:563  1:11:09,9
Weiblich-U23 1:18 37:50 1:14 18:17,2

117 VESELY Herbert Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:11:111
keiner 09:35:00,0 09:48:03 09:50:09 10:25:21 10:26:41 10:46:11,1
Manlich-MK40 13:03 15:09 50:21 51:41 1:11:111
2:06 35:12 1:20 19:30,2

118 KRENN Joachim Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZ)  3(Rad)  4(WZ) Ziel 1:11:23,6
Graz 09:35:00,0 09:46:32 09:49:27 10:25:23 10:26:54 10:46:23,6
Manlich-MK4 11:32 14:27 50:23 51:54  1:11:23,6
antic 0 2:55 35:56 1:31 19:29,5

119 POTZ Tina Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:11:49,1
Skillfactory 09:35:00,0 09:45:08 09:47:54 10:25:47 10:27:18 10:46:49,1
Weiblich-U23 10:08 12:54 50:47 52:18  1:11:49.1
2:46 37:53 1:30 19:31,4

120 LACKNER Sabine Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 1:11:58,8
keiner 09:35:00,0 09:46:28 09:47:31 10:25:20 10:26:25 10:46:58,8
Weiblich-MK4 11:28 12:31 50:20 51:25  1:11:58,8
eiblich-Mic40 103 3749 105  20:339

121 RIEMER Manuela Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:11:58,9
Rieser Racing Team09:35:00,0 09:46:12 09:47:41 10:26:15 10:28:01 10:46:58,9
Weiblich-MK30 11:12 12:42 51:15 53:01  1:11:58,9

1:29 38:33 1:47 18:57,5

Sport-Data: 5.0



13. Apfelland Triathlon

Stubenberg Sa 27. 05. 2017
Ergebnisliste
Sprint Distanz

, 30 Mai 2017, 09:00

Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -+ Laufzeit
122 BERGER Raphael Start 1(Schwz) 2(WZ) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:12:34,4
Vereins|os 093500,0 09:46:56 09:49:29 10:25:13 10:26:55 104734,4
TSN 11:56 14:29 50:13 51:55 1:12:34,4
Mannlich-U23 2:33 35:44 1:42 20:39,2
123 RANINGER Peter Start 1(31) 2(31)  3(Schwz) 4(WZ) 5(Rad) 6(W2) 1:12:35,2
PSV Leoben 09:35:00,0 09:12:07 09:12:57 09:46:49 09:50:05 10:30:14 10:31:30
Mannlich-MK30 0 0 11:49 15:05 55:14 56:30
0 11:49 3:16 40:09 1:16
Ziel
10:47:35,2
1:12:35,2
16:05,2
124 SCHIEDER Margarethe Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:12:45,8
MSC Rogner Bad BA9RRiPO,0 09:47:36  09:49:13 10:27:40 10:28:54 10:47:45,8
ek 12:36 14:13 52:40 53:54  1:12:45,8
Weiblich-MK50 1:37 38:27 1:14 18:51,9
125 FADUM Christian Start 1(Schwz) 2(WZ) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 1:13:06,9
IGN Triteam Kofladh:35:00,0 09:46:00 09:48:25 10:25:15 10:26:45 10:48:06,9
Mannlich-MK50 11:00 13:25 50:15 51:45  1:13:06,9
2:25 36:50 1:29 21:22,3
126 SAUERTNIK Jirgen Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZ)  3(Rad)  4(WZ) Ziel 1:13:16,5
LIt Kumberg 09:35:00,0 09:51:22 09:52:59 10:26:38 10:28:08 10:48:16,5
Mannlich-MK 16:22 17:59 51:38 53:.08 1:13:16,5
annlich-MK30 138 3339 130  20:087
127 KAMMERHOFER Sabine Start 1(Schwz) 2(WZ) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:13:215
Club Your Way  09:35:00,0 09:46:09 09:47:39 10:26:34 10:27:52 10:48:21,5
Weiblich-MK30 11:09 12:39 51:34 52:52  1:13:215
1:30 38:55 1:18 20:29,5
128 MOSER Sylvia 1:13:24,0
RC TRI RUN ATUS Weiz
Weiblich-MK40
129 POSCH Hannes Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:13:27,8
TCW. Stadler 09:35:00,0 09:47:21 09:49:37 10:25:46 10:27:20 10:48:27,8
Mannlich-MK50 12:21 14:37 50:46 52:20  1:13:27,8
2:15 36:09 1:34 21:08,0
130 RIEMER Roman 1:13:30,0
kein Verein
Manlich-MK40
131 MOCNIK Anton Start 1(Schwz) 2(WZ) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:13:35,3
hurtigflink LTC ~ 09:35:00,0 09:46:10 09:48:06 10:25:16 10:26:36 10:48:35,3
Mannlich-MK50 11:10 13:06 50:16 51:36  1:13:353
1:57 37:10 1:20 21:59,3
132 GROSSTEINER Harald Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:13:38,3
LC Neufurth 09:35:00,0 09:47:50 09:50:04 10:27:54 10:29:37 10:48:38,3
Ao linh. 12:50 15:04 52:54 54:37  1:13:38,3
Mannlich-MK50 2:14 37:50 1:43 19:01,2
133 MULLER Stefan Start 1(Schwz) 2(WZ) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:13:525
Tri Team Aqua in AWRp:00,0 09:47:37 09:49:22 10:27:02 10:28:42 10:48:52,5
Mannlich-MK30 12:37 14:22 52:02 53:42  1:13:52,5
1:46 37:40 1:40 20:10,4
134 EDER Robert Start  1(SchwZ) 2(W2Z) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:14:03,6
RSG Lebring 09:35:00,0 09:47:20 09:49:29 10:26:56 10:28:25 10:49:03,6
Minlich-MK40 12:20 14:29 51:56 53:25  1:14:03,6

2:09 37:27 1:29 20:38,4

Sport-Data: 5.0



13. Apfelland Triathlon

Stubenberg Sa 27. 05. 2017
Ergebnisliste
Sprint Distanz

, 30 Mai 2017, 09:00

Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -+ Laufzeit
135 GAJDOSOVA Blanka Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:14:04,2
Triatlon Team Trna@2i35:00,0 09:46:05 09:47:45 10:27:09 10:28:14 10:49:04,2
Weiblich-MK50 11:05 12:45 52:09 53:14  1:14:04,2
1:40 39:25 1:05 20:50,0
136 STRUZL Sabine Start 1(31) 2(31) 3(Schwz) 4(Wz) 5(Rad) 6(WZ) 1:14:07,2
kein Verein 09:35:00,0 09:06:51 09:08:47 09:47:04 09:48:50 10:27:28 10:28:46
Weiblich-MK 0 0 12:04 13:50 52:28 53:46
eiblic 50 0 12:04 1:46 38:38 1:18
Ziel
10:49:07,2
1:14:07,2
20:21,6
137 OGRISEK Wilfried Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:14:21,9
keiner 09:35:00,0 09:48:00 09:50:01 10:27:32 10:29:21 10:49:21,9
Manlich-MK40 13:00 15:01 52:32 54:21  1:14:219
2:01 37:31 1:49 20:00,9
138 HERNECEK Christoph Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:14:25,1
Eisenstadter Schwin®ighieh0 09:44:34 09:50:07 10:26:41 10:29:19 10:49:25,1
Mannlich-MK24 9:34 15:07 51:41 54:19  1:14:25.1
annfic 5:33 36:35 2:37 20:06,3
139 BACK Werner Start 1(31) 2(31) 3(31)  4(Schwz) 5(W2) 6(Rad) 1:14:33,3
SDI 09:35:00,0 09:11:13 09:15:14 09:18:40 09:45:43 09:49:54 10:26:00
Mannlich-MK30 0 0 0 10:43 14:54 51:00
0 0 10:43 4:11 36:06
T(WZ) Ziel
10:27:44 10:49:33,3
52:44  1:14:33,3
1:44 21:49,2
140 POHL Ginter Start 1(31) 2(Schwz) 3(W2) 4(Rad) 5(WZ) Ziel 1:14:40,7
MSC Graz 09:35:00,0 09:20:16 09:47:07 09:49:07 10:26:18 10:28:09 10:49:40,7
annlich. 0 12:07 14:07 51:18 53:09  1:14:40,7
Mannlich-MKS50 12:07 2:00 37:11 1:51 21:31,7
141 BAUER Wolfgang Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2) 5(34) Ziel 1:15:02,5
ThreeGIANTS 09:35:00,0 09:47:28 09:49:17 10:26:12 10:28:10 10:49:40 10:50:02,5
Mannlich-MK50 12:28 14:17 51:12 53:10 1:14:40 1:15:02,5
1:49 36:55 1:57 21:31 22,1
142 WANDERER Oskar Start 1(31) 2(31) 3(Schwz) 4(Wz) 5(Rad) 6(WZ) 1:15:09,1
keiner 09:35:00,0 09:11:11 09:11:58 09:45:21 09:47:53 10:26:57 10:28:37
Manlich-MK4 0 0 10:21 12:53 51:57 53:37
aniic 0 0 10:21 2:31 39:05 1:40
Ziel
10:50:09,1
1:15:09,1
21:31,8
143 EGER Ursula Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:15:12,0
kein Verein 09:35:00,0 09:48:03 09:49:34 10:29:35 10:31:24 10:50:12,0
Weiblich-MK40 13:03 14:34 54:35 56:25  1:15:12,0
1:31 40:01 1:49 18:47,5
144 RUSS Oliver Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:15:17,3
Greisdorfer Wurze”’ﬂ%}ﬁél{)o,o 09:51:00 09:53:09 10:28:48 10:30:22 10:50:17,3
Mannlich-MK24 16:00 18:09 53:48 55:22  1:15:17,3
2:10 35:39 1:33 19:55,8
145 MITTEREGGER Ginter Start 1(31) 2(31) 3(31) 4(31) 5(Schwz) 6(W2) 1:15:40,2
09:35:00,0 09:15:18 09:18:44 09:20:32 09:21:10 09:49:30 09:52:25
Manlich-MK40 0 0 0 0 14:30 17:25
0 0 0 14:30 2:55
7(Rad) 8(WZ2) Ziel
10:28:48 10:30:33 10:50:40,2
53:48 55:33  1:15:40,2
36:23 1:45 20:07,4

Sport-Data: 5.0



13. Apfelland Triathlon

Stubenberg Sa 27. 05. 2017
Ergebnisliste
Sprint Distanz

, 30 Mai 2017, 09:00

Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -+ Laufzeit
146 TOPFL Manuela Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) 5(33) Ziel 1:16:11,4
Triathlon Team Wele®#f00,0 09:46:54 09:48:28 10:27:29 10:29:24 10:45:40 10:51:11,4
Weiblich-MK30 11:54 13:28 52:29 54:24 1:10:40 1:16:11,4
1:34 39:01 1:54 16:16 5:31,6
147 BERNATH Frantisek Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:16:43,4
TK TRIATLON Dv@BgBﬁ@ﬂ)ZitQQd{ﬁAO 09:47:55 10:22:21 10:23:47 10:51:43,4
Mannlich-MK50 11:40 12:55 47:21 48:47 1:16:43,4
1:15 34:26 1:26 27:56,4
148 LEIMSTATTNER Jurgen Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:16:48,9
. 09:35:00,0 09:47:09 09:49:43 10:28:04 10:29:58 10:51:48,9
Manlich-MK40 12:09 14:43 53:04 54:58  1:16:48,9
2:34 38:21 1:54 21:51,3
149 HOCHMANN Kurt Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:16:54,7
kein Verein 09:35:00,0 09:47:41 09:50:03 10:27:27 10:29:58 10:51:54,7
Mannlich-MK50 12:41 15:03 52:27 54:58 1:16:54,7
2:22 37:24 2:31 21:56,7
150 HALBWACHS Wolfgang Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:17:08,5
UTTB 09:35:00,0 09:47:15 09:49:02 10:29:08 10:31:05 10:52:08,5
Mannlich-MK60 12:15 14:02 54:09 56:05  1:17:08,5
1:47 40:06 1:57 21:03,4
151 WEITZER Christine Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:17:11,5
myself 09:35:00,0 09:46:29 09:48:00 10:27:56 10:29:27 10:52:11,5
Weiblich-MK40 11:29 13:00 52:56 54:27 1:17:11,5
1:31 39:56 1:31 22:44.,2
152 ZIEGNER Helmut Start 1(31) 2(Schwz) 3(Wz) 4(Rad) 5(WZ2) Ziel 1:17:16,3
09:35:00,0 09:29:17 09:46:08 09:50:06 10:30:26 10:32:55 10:52:16,3
Mannlich-MK30 0 11:08 15:06 55:26 57:55  1:17:16,3
11:08 3:58 40:20 2:28 19:21,7
153 SCHADL Markus Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:17:18,1
KSV TriTeam KapféA&g0,0 09:47:44 09:50:13 10:27:46 10:30:27 10:52:18,1
Manlich-MK40 12:44 15:14 52:46 55:27 1:17:18,1
2:29 37:33 2:40 21:51,5
154 LANGER Rudolf Start 1(31) 2(31) 3(Schwz) 4(Wz) 5(Rad) 6(WZ) 1:17:21,6
Fun Sports Triteam 09:35:00,0 09:09:08 09:10:54 09:49:20 09:51:16 10:29:34 10:31:34
Mannlich-MK60 0 0 14:20 16:16 54:34 56:34
0 14:20 1:56 38:18 2:00
Ziel
10:52:21,6
1:17:21,6
20:47,4
155 DANIEL Elisabeth Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:17:25,6
hurtigflink LTC ~ 09:35:00,0 09:46:07 09:47:56 10:28:14 10:29:52 10:52:25,6
Weiblich-MK50 11:07 12:56 53:14 54:52 1:17:25,6
1:49 40:18 1:38 22:33,8
156 THALLER Philipp Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:17:57,3
nix 09:35:00,0 09:48:08 09:50:42 10:29:30 10:30:59 10:52:57,3
Mannlich-MK24 13:08 15:42 54:30 56:00 1:17:57,3
2:35 38:48 1:29 21:57,8
157 NEUBAUER Iris Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:18:05,6
dertriathlon.com F{@8téhfdd 09:46:39 09:49:39 10:30:53 10:32:49 10:53:05,6
Weiblich-U23 11:39 14:39 55:53 57:49 1:18:05,6
3:00 41:15 1:56 20:16,5
158 PLECH Ulrike Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2) 5(34) Ziel 1:18:16,6
Kein 09:35:00,0 09:47:55 09:49:56 10:29:22 10:30:56 10:52:58 10:53:16,6
Weiblich-MK40 12:56 14:56 54:22 55:56 1:17:58 1:18:16,6

2:00 39:26 1:35 22:01 19,1

Sport-Data: 5.0



13. Apfelland Triathlon

Stubenberg Sa 27. 05. 2017
Ergebnisliste
Sprint Distanz

, 30 Mai 2017, 09:00

Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -+ Laufzeit
158 SCHREIBER Michaela Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:18:16,6
09:35:00,0 09:48:17 09:50:16 10:29:03 10:30:55 10:53:16,6

Weiblich-MK30 13:17 15:16 54:03 55:55  1:18:16,6
1:59 38:47 1:52 22:21,3
160 STEINKELLNER Karin 1:18:30,0
Su TRI Styria
Weiblich-MK40
161 SCHMIDT Gudrun Start 1(35) 2(34)  3(Schwz) 4(Wz) 5(Rad) 6(WZ) 1:18:56,1
Clubyourway 09:35:00,0 06:59:19 07:25:20 09:46:19 09:48:13 10:31:11 10:32:59
Weiblich-MK50 0 0 11:19 13:13 56:12 57:59
0 11:19 1:53 42:59 1:47
Ziel
10:53:56,1
1:18:56,1
20:57,4
162 STARK Silke Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(32) 5(WZ2) Ziel 1:19:02,1
TRIDEE 09:35:00,0 09:51:58 09:53:29 09:54:18 10:31:52 10:33:35 10:54:02,1
hlich. 16:58 18:30 19:18 56:52 58:35  1:19:02,1
Weiblich-MK30 1:32 49 37:33 1:44 20:26,7
163 POSCH Lukas Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:19:52,0
vereinslos 09:35:00,0 09:47:17 09:51:20 10:32:11 10:33:36 10:54:52,0
Mannlich-U23 12:17 16:20 57:11 58:36 1:19:52,0
4:04 40:51 1:25 21:15,6
164 BAUER Karin Start  1(SchwZ) 2(W2Z) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:19:57,8
ThreeGIANTS 09:35:00,0 09:46:31 09:47:57 10:30:18 10:31:36 10:54:57,8
N TON 11:31 12:57 55:18 56:36  1:19:57,8
Weiblich-MK40 1:26 42:21 1:18 23:22,0
165 KRAULE, MBA Nicole Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:20:21,7
09:35:00,0 09:49:23 09:51:19 10:32:05 10:33:50 10:55:21,7
Weiblich-MK30 14:23 16:19 57:05 58:50  1:20:21,7
1:56 40:46 1:45 21:31,7
166 KRAVAGNA Gerhard Start  1(SchwZ) 2(W2Z) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:20:57,3
ThreeGIANTS 09:35:00,0 09:48:15 09:50:00 10:29:18 10:30:57 10:55:57,3
TSN 13:15 15:00 54:18 55:57  1:20:57,3
Mannlich-MK60 145 30919 139 24599
167 WEGMAYER Lena Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:21:19,0
Skill Factory 09:35:00,0 09:44:34 09:46:44 10:29:03 10:30:58 10:56:19,0
Weinlich-MK24 9:34 11:44 54:03 55:58  1:21:19,0
2:10 42:18 1:56 25:20,7
168 MIKOLITS Simone Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:21:42,2
Su TRI Styria 09:35:00,0 09:48:04 09:51:06 10:34:36 10:36:19 10:56:42,2
Weinlich-MK 24 13:04 16:06 59:36 1:01:19 1:21:42,2
eintic 3:02 43:30 1:43 20:23,0
169 STROHMAYER Roberto Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:22:20,0
Graz 09:35:00,0 09:51:25 09:53:47 10:33:10 10:35:08 10:57:20,0
Manlich-MK40 16:25 18:47 58:10 1:00:08  1:22:20,0
2:22 39:23 1:58 22:11,9
170 KOGELBAUER Barbara Start 1(Schwz) 2(Wz) 3(Rad) 4(W2Z) Ziel 1:22:23,4
RC Friedberg pinggggzsszoo,o 09:49:00 09:51:40 10:33:42 10:35:14 10:57:23,4
Weinlich-MK24 14:00 16:40 58:42 1:00:15 1:22:234

2:40 42:02 1:33 22:08,9

Sport-Data: 5.0



13. Apfelland Triathlon

Stubenberg Sa 27. 05. 2017
Ergebnisliste
Sprint Distanz

, 30 Mai 2017, 09:00

Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -+ Laufzeit
171 RUTHNER Anneliese Start 1(31) 2(31) 3(Schwz) 4(Wz) 5(Rad) 6(W2) 1:25:31,9
09:35:00,0 09:10:49 09:12:09 09:49:15 09:51:31 10:35:28 10:37:24
Weiblich-MK30 0 0 14:15 16:31 1:00:28  1:02:24
0 14:15 2:17 43:57 1:55
Ziel
11:00:31,9
1:25:31,9
23:08,0
172 GRUBER Klaus Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:25:49,0
09:35:00,0 09:46:18 09:49:30 10:33:20 10:35:22 11:00:49,0
Anlich. 11:18 14:30 58:20 1:00:22  1:25:49,0
Manlich-MK40 3:12 43:50 2:01 25:27,3
173 NOHRER Susanne Start 1(31) 2(31) 3(Schwz) 4(Wz) 5(Rad) 6(W2) 1:26:47,7
no_team 09:35:00,0 09:07:51 09:10:20 09:49:12 (09:50:58 10:35:26 10:36:45
Weiblich-MK40 0 0 14:12 15:58 1:00:26  1:01:45
0 14:12 1:45 44:28 1:19
Ziel
11:01:47,7
1:26:47,7
25:02,8
174 WALLNER Mcbee Sabine Start  1(Schwz) 2(W2) 3(Rad) 4(W2) Ziel 1:27:05,0
TCU Graz 09:35:00,0 09:48:05 09:50:33 10:35:43 10:37:34 11:02:05,0
hlich. 13:05 15:33 1:00:43  1:02:34 1:27:05,0
Weiblich-MK40 2:28 45:10 1:51 24:30,8
175 DANNER Philipp Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:28:07,2
Wiet tri 09:35:00,0 09:50:11 09:52:10 10:35:59 10:37:36 11:03:07,2
Mannlich-MK24 15:11 17:10 1:00:59  1:02:36 1:28:07,2
1:58 43:50 1:37 25:30,9
176 BRUNETTI Antonio Start 1(31) 2(31)  3(Schwz) 4(Wz)  5(Rad) 6(32) 1:28:27,9
Keine 09:35:00,0 09:02:07 09:04:36 09:48:25 09:51:18 09:53:09 09:54:37
anlich. 0 0 13:25 16:18 18:10 19:37
Manlich-MK40 0 13:25 2:53 1:52 1:27
7(32) 8(Wz) Ziel
10:37:54  10:39:41 11:03:27,9
1:02:54  1:04:41 1:28:27,9
43:17 1:47 23:47,2
177 MAUKNER Ingrid Start  1(Schwz) 2(WZz) 3(Rad) 4(WZ) Ziel 1:29:01,7
09:35:00,0 09:47:46 09:50:19 10:36:10 10:38:07 11:04:01,7
